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Name

Phone

Fax

Email

Sophia Ahmed, P.E., Leed-GA

(312) 377-7700

(312) 427-6145

sahmed@deg-america.com

Crl_lz M. Bernal-Albano

AEG Lid

(847) 753-8020

(847) 753-8023

cbalbano@aegroupltd.com

Dagmar Cameron

Bowman Consulting Group, Ltd.

(312) 614-0353

decameron@bowmancg.com

Sudhakar "Rao' Doppalapudi

INTERRA

(312) 945-5999

(312) 945-5998°

dsrac@interraservices.com

Marc W. Eshelman

M3 Engineering-llinois

(314) 422-3441

marc.eshelman@m3eg.com

Mohs_en_lj“a-fahar!}; PE, SE

RME

(312) 870-6600

(312) 663-1473

MFarahany@RME-i.com

John Fehlberg

Primera

(312) 242-6359

(312) 606-0415

Clint Ferguson P.E., Leéd AP Infrastructure Engineering Inc.

(312) 425-9560 x1244

(312) 425-9564

cferguson@infrastructure-eng.com

Lindsey Gayles, Jr., MCA

CCS

(630) 678-0808

Thomas E. Gill

Thomas Engineering Group, LLC

(708) 533-1700

Igayles@CCSdifference.com -
tomg@thomas-engineering.com

Ii_qgegé Guenkov

Kaltsoqni Mehdi, Inc.

(312) 987-9800

(312) 987-9892

eguenkov@kmichicago.com

Adam R. Hackgr

‘M3 Engineering Group P.C.

(312) 558-1466

(312) 346-9603

Adam.Hacker@m3eg.com

David R. andwerk

Globetrotters® Engineering

Corporation

(312) 697-3636

(312) 922-5169

david.handwerk@gec-group.com

Michael Hu;ful:[ise, P.E. .

DB Sterlin Consultéhts, Inc.

(312) 857-1006

mhurtubise(@dbsterlin.com

Adrian Jimlénez

Terra Engineering Ltd.

(312) 467-0123

(312) 467-0220

ajimenez@terraengineering.com

Maria Kaltsouni

Kaltsouni Méhdi, Inc.

(312) 987-9800

(312) 987-9892

mkaltsouni@kmichicago.com

S. (KAZ) Kazi

Delta Engineering Group, LLC.

(312) 377-7700

(312) 427-6145

smkazi@deg-america.com

Joel S. Koenig

CMT

(312) 855-2540

(312) 855-2543

jkoenig@cmtengr.com

Eric Lindemann

Milhouse

(312) 987-0061

(312) 987-0071

elindemann@milhouseinc.com

John Mehdi

Kaltsouni Mehdi, Inc.

(312) 987-9800

(312) 987-9892

jmehdi@kmichicago.com

Luis S. Montgomery

2im Group, LLC

(312) 441-9554 X 2120

(312) 441-9558

luis.m@2imgroup.com

Graig Neville

Environmental Design International (312) 345-1400 ext. 121

Inc.

(312) 345-0529

gneville@envdesigni.com

Kristin O_]s_egn-Whisler

RME

(312) 870-6600

(312) 663-1473

Stuart B. Schultz

Dynasty Grou};

(312) 704-1970 x 103

(312) 704-1977

sschu@dynastygrp.com




Name Company Phone . Fax Email

Katie Self The Roderick Group (312) 624-8198 (773) 289-0567 katie@rodgrp.com N
Manju Sharma _ Spaan Tech _ (312) 401-4838 i msharma@spaantech.com

Harvind Kaur Singh _ Singh & Associates Inc. (312) 629-0240 x1776 (312) 629-0240 khaur@siﬁghinc.ébm

Vinod Thanki Globetrotters® Engineering (312) 697-3537 (312) 922-2953 vinod.thanki@gec-group.com

- _ Corporation

Janet Wackrow AES Services, Inc. (312) 235-6783 (312) 235-6784 jwackrow(@aesser.com o
Z&;nthony Wiedmann i DB Sterlin Consultants, Inc. (312) 857-1006 (312) 857-1056 awiedmann@dbsterlin.com

M. Anthony Wolff CIORBA GROUP (773) 355-2967 twolff@ciorba.com

Lin Wu Green Metro P_igm:u'ng LLC (630) 551-8156 - lin.wu@greenmetroplanning.com




